
Lietuvos fechtavimo čempionatas 2023 moterys

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 8 clubs)
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name State country flag available

Fk Dvikova KAUNAS LTU 2
Floretė KAUNAS LTU 3
GINTARINĖ ŠPAGA VILNIUS LTU 7
Muškietininku VILNIUS LTU 3
SM GAJA KAUNAS LTU 9
Sostines S,C VILNIUS LTU 5
SSC GŠ VILNIUS LTU 2
Šiuolaikinė penkiakovė “ KAUNAS LTU 3
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Lietuvos fechtavimo čempionatas 2023 moterys

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

ran number name and first name nat. club

1 Andrejevaitė Ūla LTU Šiuolaikinė penkiakovė “Hiperionas
1 Ažukaitė Viktė LTU SM GAJA
1 Bajorūnaitė Stauskė Paulina LTU SM GAJA
1 Chafizova Anastasija LTU Sostines S,C
1 Doroševaitė Neda LTU Sostines S,C
1 Čėplaitė Karina LTU SM GAJA
1 Fitkevičienė Audronė LTU Floretė
1 Grabovskytė Lurdė LTU Muškietininku
1 Gudelyte Giedre LTU Sostines S,C
1 Igarytė Saulė LTU Floretė
1 Jonynaitė Kamila LTU SM GAJA
1 Kalinina Sibilija LTU Muškietininku
1 Kančyte Anastasija LTU Sostines S,C
1 Kasparavičiūtė Urtė LTU SM GAJA
1 KASPERAVIČIŪTĖ Sati LTU SSC GŠ
1 Kikaitė Milda LTU Fk Dvikova
1 Kriaučiūnaitė Gerda LTU Floretė
1 Mašalo Olivija LTU GINTARINĖ ŠPAGA
1 Mikailaitė Emilė LTU SSC GŠ

1 Narbutaitė Monika LTU SM GAJA
1 Nedzveckaite Emilija LTU Sostines S,C
1 Osipauskaitė Liepa LTU SM GAJA
1 Pacevičiutė Rimantė LTU GINTARINĖ ŠPAGA
1 Prokopovič Karina LTU GINTARINĖ ŠPAGA
1 Pylinova Anastasija LTU GINTARINĖ ŠPAGA
1 Rutkauskaitė Martina LTU Šiuolaikinė penkiakovė “Hiperionas
1 Serapinaitė-Navakauskienė Emilija LTU GINTARINĖ ŠPAGA
1 Stojanaitė Milda LTU SM GAJA
1 Tamošuitytė Justė LTU SM GAJA
1 TRUSELEVIČ Viktorija LTU Muškietininku
1 Ulinauskaite Emilija LTU Šiuolaikinė penkiakovė “Hiperionas
1 Ščetko Patricija LTU GINTARINĖ ŠPAGA
1 Šimkutė Aušrinė LTU GINTARINĖ ŠPAGA
1 Žilionė Živilė LTU Fk Dvikova
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Overall number of participants: 34
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0

Number of participants of Europ: 34
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Lietuvos fechtavimo čempionatas 2023 moterys

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

34 fencers

1 poules: round

34 fencers
5 poules (4 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries
29 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 29 fencers

Direct tableau
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Lietuvos fechtavimo čempionatas 2023 moterys

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

Doroševaitė Neda LTU  4  V  3  2  1  V 0.333 -7 20 5
Kikaitė Milda LTU  V  V  3  3  1  3 0.333 -7 20 5
Rutkauskaitė Martina LTU  4  3  2  0  1  1 0.000 -19 11 7
Pylinova Anastasija LTU  V  V  V  4  1  V 0.667 5 25 3
Žilionė Živilė LTU  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 11 29 2
Ažukaitė Viktė LTU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
Andrejevaitė Ūla LTU  3  V  V  2  4  1 0.333 -4 20 4

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

Jonynaitė Kamila LTU  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 28 2
Stojanaitė Milda LTU  2  V  V V3 3  V 0.667 4 23 3
Mikailaitė Emilė LTU  0  3  V  2  1  3 0.167 -14 14 6
KASPERAVIČIŪTĖ Sat LTU  1  2  3  1  0  V 0.167 -16 12 7
Ščetko Patricija LTU  2  2  V  V  2  V 0.500 2 21 4
Grabovskytė Lurdė LTU  V V4 V  V  V  V 1.000 18 29 1
Nedzveckaite Emilija LTU  3  3  V  3  3  2 0.167 -9 19 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

Pacevičiutė Rimantė LTU  V  4  2  4  V  V 0.500 6 25 3
TRUSELEVIČ Viktorija LTU  2  4  2  2  2  2 0.000 -16 14 7
Kalinina Sibilija LTU  V  V  1  1  V  4 0.500 -5 21 4
Bajorūnaitė Stauskė Paul LTU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
Serapinaitė-Navakauskie LTU  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 17 29 2
Čėplaitė Karina LTU  2  V  3  2  0  2 0.167 -13 14 6
Chafizova Anastasija LTU  0  V  V  0  0  V 0.500 -8 15 5

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

Kasparavičiūtė Urtė LTU  3  4  2  1  3  2 0.000 -15 15 7
Osipauskaitė Liepa LTU  V V4 3  V  V V4 0.833 6 26 2
Fitkevičienė Audronė LTU  V  3  2  2  3  V 0.333 -6 20 6
Mašalo Olivija LTU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
Gudelyte Giedre LTU  V  2  V  2  4  4 0.333 -1 22 4
Narbutaitė Monika LTU  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.667 3 27 3
Kančyte Anastasija LTU  V  3  3  2  V  4 0.333 -3 22 5

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

Šimkutė Aušrinė LTU  4  V  V  4  V 0.600 7 23 3
Prokopovič Karina LTU  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 7 24 1
Ulinauskaite Emilija LTU  1  2  3  4  4 0.000 -11 14 6
Igarytė Saulė LTU  4  V  V  4  3 0.400 -1 21 4
Tamošuitytė Justė LTU  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 1 22 2
Kriaučiūnaitė Gerda LTU  1  4  V  V  4 0.400 -3 19 5
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Lietuvos fechtavimo čempionatas 2023 moterys

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 Ažukaitė Viktė LTU 1.000 21 30 qualifier
2 Bajorūnaitė Stauskė LTU 1.000 19 30 qualifier
3 Grabovskytė Lurdė LTU 1.000 18 29 qualifier
4 Mašalo Olivija LTU 1.000 16 30 qualifier
5 Serapinaitė-Navakau LTU 0.833 17 29 qualifier
6 Jonynaitė Kamila LTU 0.833 15 28 qualifier
7 Žilionė Živilė LTU 0.833 11 29 qualifier
8 Osipauskaitė Liepa LTU 0.833 6 26 qualifier
9 Prokopovič Karina LTU 0.800 7 24 qualifier

10 Tamošuitytė Justė LTU 0.800 1 22 qualifier
11 Pylinova Anastasija LTU 0.667 5 25 qualifier
12 Stojanaitė Milda LTU 0.667 4 23 qualifier
13 Narbutaitė Monika LTU 0.667 3 27 qualifier
14 Šimkutė Aušrinė LTU 0.600 7 23 qualifier
15 Pacevičiutė Rimantė LTU 0.500 6 25 qualifier
16 Ščetko Patricija LTU 0.500 2 21 qualifier
17 Kalinina Sibilija LTU 0.500 -5 21 qualifier
18 Chafizova Anastasij LTU 0.500 -8 15 qualifier
19 Igarytė Saulė LTU 0.400 -1 21 qualifier
20 Kriaučiūnaitė Gerda LTU 0.400 -3 19 qualifier
21 Gudelyte Giedre LTU 0.333 -1 22 qualifier
22 Kančyte Anastasija LTU 0.333 -3 22 qualifier
23 Andrejevaitė Ūla LTU 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
24 Fitkevičienė Audron LTU 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
25 Doroševaitė Neda LTU 0.333 -7 20 qualifier
25 Kikaitė Milda LTU 0.333 -7 20 qualifier
27 Nedzveckaite Emilij LTU 0.167 -9 19 qualifier
28 Čėplaitė Karina LTU 0.167 -13 14 qualifier
29 Mikailaitė Emilė LTU 0.167 -14 14 qualifier
30 KASPERAVIČIŪT LTU 0.167 -16 12 eliminated
31 Ulinauskaite Emilija LTU 0.000 -11 14 eliminated
32 Kasparavičiūtė Urtė LTU 0.000 -15 15 eliminated
33 TRUSELEVIČ Vikt LTU 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
34 Rutkauskaitė Martin LTU 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
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Lietuvos fechtavimo čempionatas 2023 moterys

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 Ažukaitė Viktė LTU 1.000 21 30 qualifier
2 Bajorūnaitė Stauskė LTU 1.000 19 30 qualifier
3 Grabovskytė Lurdė LTU 1.000 18 29 qualifier
4 Mašalo Olivija LTU 1.000 16 30 qualifier
5 Serapinaitė-Navakau LTU 0.833 17 29 qualifier
6 Jonynaitė Kamila LTU 0.833 15 28 qualifier
7 Žilionė Živilė LTU 0.833 11 29 qualifier
8 Osipauskaitė Liepa LTU 0.833 6 26 qualifier
9 Prokopovič Karina LTU 0.800 7 24 qualifier

10 Tamošuitytė Justė LTU 0.800 1 22 qualifier
11 Pylinova Anastasija LTU 0.667 5 25 qualifier
12 Stojanaitė Milda LTU 0.667 4 23 qualifier
13 Narbutaitė Monika LTU 0.667 3 27 qualifier
14 Šimkutė Aušrinė LTU 0.600 7 23 qualifier
15 Pacevičiutė Rimantė LTU 0.500 6 25 qualifier
16 Ščetko Patricija LTU 0.500 2 21 qualifier
17 Kalinina Sibilija LTU 0.500 -5 21 qualifier
18 Chafizova Anastasij LTU 0.500 -8 15 qualifier
19 Igarytė Saulė LTU 0.400 -1 21 qualifier
20 Kriaučiūnaitė Gerda LTU 0.400 -3 19 qualifier
21 Gudelyte Giedre LTU 0.333 -1 22 qualifier
22 Kančyte Anastasija LTU 0.333 -3 22 qualifier
23 Andrejevaitė Ūla LTU 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
24 Fitkevičienė Audron LTU 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
25 Doroševaitė Neda LTU 0.333 -7 20 qualifier
25 Kikaitė Milda LTU 0.333 -7 20 qualifier
27 Nedzveckaite Emilij LTU 0.167 -9 19 qualifier
28 Čėplaitė Karina LTU 0.167 -13 14 qualifier
29 Mikailaitė Emilė LTU 0.167 -14 14 qualifier
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1 Ažukaitė Viktė LTU

Tableau of 16

16 Ščetko Patricija LTU 15/9

9 Prokopovič Karina LTU

8 Osipauskaitė Liepa LTU 15/9

5 Serapinaitė-Navakausk LTU

12 Gudelyte Giedre LTU 15/7

13 Narbutaitė Monika LTU

4 Mašalo Olivija LTU 15/11

3 Grabovskytė Lurdė LTU

14 Šimkutė Aušrinė LTU 14/13

11 Pylinova Anastasija LTU

6 Jonynaitė Kamila LTU 15/7

7 Žilionė Živilė LTU

10 Andrejevaitė Ūla LTU 15/11

15 Pacevičiutė Rimantė LTU

2 Bajorūnaitė Stauskė Pa LTU 15/11

Ažukaitė Viktė

Tableau of 8

Prokopovič Karina
15/12

Serapinaitė-Navakausk

Mašalo Olivija
15/11

Grabovskytė Lurdė

Jonynaitė Kamila
15/12

Žilionė Živilė

Bajorūnaitė Stauskė Pa
15/4

Ažukaitė Viktė

Semi-finals

Serapinaitė-Navakausk

15/14

Grabovskytė Lurdė

Bajorūnaitė Stauskė Pa

15/8

Ažukaitė Viktė

Final

Bajorūnaitė Stauskė Pa

15/14

Ažukaitė Viktė
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1 Ažukaitė Viktė LTU

Tableau of 8

8 Prokopovič Karina LTU 15/12

5 Serapinaitė-Navakausk LTU

4 Mašalo Olivija LTU 15/11

3 Grabovskytė Lurdė LTU

6 Jonynaitė Kamila LTU 15/12

7 Žilionė Živilė LTU

2 Bajorūnaitė Stauskė Pa LTU 15/4

Ažukaitė Viktė

Semi-finals

Serapinaitė-Navakausk
15/14

Grabovskytė Lurdė

Bajorūnaitė Stauskė Pa
15/8

Ažukaitė Viktė

Final

Bajorūnaitė Stauskė Pa

15/14

Ažukaitė Viktė
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Lietuvos fechtavimo čempionatas 2023 moterys

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)
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ran name and first name nat. status club

1 Ažukaitė Viktė LTU SM GAJA
2 Bajorūnaitė Stauskė Paulina LTU SM GAJA
3 Grabovskytė Lurdė LTU Muškietininku
3 Serapinaitė-Navakauskienė Emilija LTU GINTARINĖ ŠPAGA
5 Mašalo Olivija LTU GINTARINĖ ŠPAGA
6 Jonynaitė Kamila LTU SM GAJA
7 Žilionė Živilė LTU Fk Dvikova
8 Prokopovič Karina LTU GINTARINĖ ŠPAGA
9 Osipauskaitė Liepa LTU SM GAJA

10 Pylinova Anastasija LTU GINTARINĖ ŠPAGA
11 Narbutaitė Monika LTU SM GAJA
12 Šimkutė Aušrinė LTU GINTARINĖ ŠPAGA
13 Pacevičiutė Rimantė LTU GINTARINĖ ŠPAGA
14 Ščetko Patricija LTU GINTARINĖ ŠPAGA
15 Gudelyte Giedre LTU Sostines S,C
16 Andrejevaitė Ūla LTU Šiuolaikinė penkiakovė “Hiperionas
17 Tamošuitytė Justė LTU SM GAJA
18 Stojanaitė Milda LTU SM GAJA
19 Kalinina Sibilija LTU Muškietininku
20 Chafizova Anastasija LTU Sostines S,C
21 Igarytė Saulė LTU Floretė
22 Kriaučiūnaitė Gerda LTU Floretė
23 Kančyte Anastasija LTU Sostines S,C
24 Fitkevičienė Audronė LTU Floretė
25 Doroševaitė Neda LTU Sostines S,C
25 Kikaitė Milda LTU Fk Dvikova
27 Nedzveckaite Emilija LTU Sostines S,C
28 Čėplaitė Karina LTU SM GAJA
29 Mikailaitė Emilė LTU SSC GŠ

30 KASPERAVIČIŪTĖ Sati LTU SSC GŠ
31 Ulinauskaite Emilija LTU Šiuolaikinė penkiakovė “Hiperionas
32 Kasparavičiūtė Urtė LTU SM GAJA
33 TRUSELEVIČ Viktorija LTU Muškietininku
34 Rutkauskaitė Martina LTU Šiuolaikinė penkiakovė “Hiperionas
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